Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddie Golding - (1345244) - Windsor SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.54
1:19.10
1:19.45
1:21.16
1:21.51
1:22.37
1:23.09
1:23.90
1:37.69
1:39.36
1:39.73
1:40.50
1:45.63

1:49.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

03/12/23
04/11/23
28/09/23
29/09/22
04/12/22
17/12/22
05/11/22
15/05/22
16/06/19
02/02/19
13/04/19
02/02/19
16/12/18
17/06/18

Date

03/12/23
04/11/23
28/09/23
17/12/22
04/12/22
05/11/22
29/09/22
15/05/22
16/06/19

Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet 2023
Windsor SC Bonfire Open Meet 2023
Windsor SC Club Championships 2023
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet
Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Windsor SC Bonfire Meet

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Staines Club Championships 2019

2019 Middlesex County Championships
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019
2019 Middlesex County Championships
Staines Winter Club Championships

Staines Club Championships 2018

Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet 2023
Windsor SC Bonfire Open Meet 2023

Windsor SC Club Championships 2023
Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet
Windsor SC Bonfire Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Staines Club Championships 2019

Venue

Maidenhead
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Ascot
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Chiltern
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Southbury Road
Elmbridge Xcel
Southbury Road
Spelthorne

Spelthorne LC
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1:39.73 170 F 13/04/19 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3
1:39.36 172 F 02/02/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships Southbury Road Staines 2
1:40.50 166 H 02/02/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships Southbury Road Staines 2
1:45.63 143 F 16/12/18 Staines Winter Club Championships Spelthorne Staines 4
1:49.34 129 F 17/06/18  Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4
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